THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 30, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 30, 2018.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

18-50168

18-50044

18-50183

16-50187

18-50158

18-50181

18-50182

18-50155

18-50164

Felicia Ann Militello

Richard Olan Polk

Vicky Joy Polk

(Cont. From 02/16/18 )

Anthony Taylor Racine

Kelvin Santos

Stacey Lynn Walters

Jennifer Dianne Barnhardt

James Timothy Goins

Joan Barbara Bellinger Rubens

Richard Matthew Tims
Tracy Lynn Tims

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50126 Donald Gray Tate Thomas W. Anderson
Linda Gail Reed Tate
17-51389 Elizabeth Lee Hampton William V. Bost
(Cont. From 02/02/18 )
18-50186 Karen McCarthy D. Barrett Burge
18-50169 Lucy Marie Dillard Clyde R. Cash
18-50136 Elizabeth Setzer Adams Ann Charlotte Dowless FF
18-50184 Frank Joseph DiCesare Jr. Ann Charlotte Dowless

Laurette Marie DiCesare

17-50123 Chadwick Leonard Heagerty Ann Charlotte Dowless
Lorie Kristine Heagerty

18-50172 Stephanie Gail Jolly Mason Damon Terry Duncan

17-50876 Alevo USA, Inc. Terri L. Gardner

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50153

18-50142

18-50130

18-50141

18-50165

18-50140

17-50698

18-50131

18-50127

William Gus Raffaldt
Amy Reeder Raffaldt

John William Knight
Anna Carroll Knight

Karl Guenter Wenzel

Deborah Denise Gainey

Gary R. Chandler
Donna R. Chandler

Daniel Mark Young McAlpine

Shantele Felicia Williams

(Cont. From 08/04/17, 08/18/17,
10/27/17, 11/09/17, 12/08/17,
01/05/18, 02/02/18 )

Michael Kapp Moore

Timothy Howard Westbrooks
Patricia Edney Westbrook

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Diana Santos Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50148 Jasmine Rezapour Bishop Kenneth Love
Brendan Xavier Bishop

17-50841 Maxwell Duane Pedro Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 09/15/17, 09/28/17,
10/27/17, 11/09/17, 12/08/17,
02/16/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C Lanik
18-50068 Miranda Renee Davis
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

18-50174 Jimmy Scott Milholand

18-50065 Michael Douglas Smith
Mary Jane Smith
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

18-50087 Michael Lloyd Smith
Dorothy Ann Smith
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

18-50017 Gregory Vann Morton
(Cont. From 02/02/18, 03/02/18 )

17-50198 Matthew Mason Luther Bailey

18-50084 Teresa Dawn Francis
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

18-50116 Lisa Renee Price
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Stafford Randolph Peebles

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Roger S. Tripp

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

WINSTON-SALEM
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16-50377

18-50113

18-50175

18-50089

17-50877

15-50574

18-50173

18-50180

17-51336

Robert Chris Chaney
Rhonda Scott Chaney

Justin Eugene Beaver

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Jason Jeffrey Rollet

Judy Long Canada

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Alevo Manufacturing, Inc.

Cletus M Williams II
Traci C Williams

Megan Elizabeth Miller

Jerell Allen Schoolcraft
Roberta Myrtle Schoolcraft

Thomas P. Trollinger

(Cont. From 01/19/18, 03/02/18 )

Ron A. Anderson

PRO SE

Clyde R. Cash

Jeffrey P. Farran

Terri L. Gardner

Brian Hayes

Wendy H. James

Diana Santos Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle
18-50066 James Franklin Bray John A. Meadows

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )
18-50114 Timothy Charles Fishel John A. Meadows
18-50146 Louis Winfield Kirk John A. Meadows
18-50134 Erica Gayle Lowery John A. Meadows
18-50129 Maria Patricia Sosa John A. Meadows
18-50009 Rodney Denard Mitchell PRO SE

(Cont. From 02/16/18 )
18-50103 Candace Loreal Fritts Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50047 Edward Scott Greeson Kristen Scott Nardone FF

Virginia Bullock Greeson

(Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18 )
18-50117 William Anderson Hunter Jr. Kristen Scott Nardone FF

Kathy Elizabeth Hunter

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS MARCH 30, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON MAR 30, 2018.

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

Kimberly Ann Joyce
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50049 John Everett Sartelle Kristen Scott Nardone

Wanna Jaiworn Sartelle

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )
18-50077 Doris Griesbeck Tolliver Kristen Scott Nardone FF

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )
18-50115 Gary Douglas Newell PRO SE
18-50144 Stewart Adams Browne John T. Orcutt
18-50030 Michelle Lynn Chapman John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18 )
18-50096 James Brandon Crump John T. Orcutt

Tammy Simpson Crump
18-50123 Ryan Lamar Dailey John T. Orcutt FF
18-50121 Arnold Guilford John T. Orcutt FF
18-50060 Brad Green Joyce John T. Orcutt
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17-51307

18-50122

18-50095

18-50125

18-50064

18-50076

18-50119

18-50143

18-50098

18-50139

Danny Lee Martin
(Cont. From 01/19/18, 02/02/18,
02/16/18, 03/02/18 )

Keith Brian Nelson
Brandi Marie Nelson

Willie Gibson Pickens

Michael Edward Price
Muriel Mildred Price

Jo Van Denise Turner

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Marshall Lee Rivers

(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

William Poindexter

Gail Marie Robinson Mitchell

Brenda Kay Richardson Neal

Randy Reid Ratcliff

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Michael Joseph Parker

PRO SE

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50069 Mark Shayne Smith Wendell Wes Schollander
Lynn Thompson Smith
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )
18-50128 Sandra Faye Thomas Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50111 Henrietta Sturdivant Timmons Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50133 Vanessa Deveaux Simon Walls Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50041 Corinthia Louise Wilson PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18 )
18-50145 Michael Lester Sands Thomas W. Anderson
Melaina Kay Phillips Sands
18-50137 Richard Wayne Berryhill Jr. PRO SE FF
Kimberly Jones Berryhill
18-50106 Timothy Ray Price Phillip E. Bolton
17-51365 Joseph Edward Wesoloski Donald Ray Buie

Amber Dawn Wesoloski
(Cont. From 02/02/18, 02/16/18,
03/02/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50002

18-50099

18-50092

18-50058

18-50052

18-50138

18-50132

18-50093

18-50094

Tessa Caylin McCraw
(Cont. From 02/16/18 )

Rebecca Enscore Blakely

John Nathanial Miller
Jaimie Kennedy Miller
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Christopher Shawn Sweet
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Kelly Ray White
Ellen Brinkley White
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Rex Allen Isaacs Jr.

Bradford Lee Simpson
Miranda Tolbert Simpson

Thomas Layne Burnette
Linda Edwards Burnette
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )

Vikki Cloer Heaney

D. Barrett Burge

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Clyde R. Cash

Stan H. Dick

Ann Charlotte Dowless

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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(Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18 )
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18-50124 Dalton West Webb Damon Terry Duncan
Melinda Ann Webb
18-50104 William Edward Joines James D. Gillespie
Olivia Dawn Joines
18-50105 Lydia Williams Sheets Brian Hayes
18-50135 Lonnie Laurence Howell PRO SE FF
18-50112 Harolyn Wofford Lane Wendy H. James
18-50051 Amanda Katherine Davis Diana Santos Johnson
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )
18-50118 James Franklin Lefevers Jr. Diana Santos Johnson
18-50107 Leroy Allen Stewart Diana Santos Johnson
Toni Lynn Stewart
18-50082 Laura Jean Koebel PRO SE FF
(Cont. From 03/02/18 )
18-50006 Robbie Van Brewer C. Roland Krueger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-51144 Angela Griffin Dalton C. Roland Krueger
(Cont. From 11/27/17, 12/08/17,
12/22/17, 01/19/18, 02/02/18,
03/02/18 )

17-51270 Brandy Dry Robert A. Lefkowitz
(Cont. From 01/05/18, 01/19/18,
02/02/18, 02/16/18, 03/02/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



