'M' Page: 1

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

18-50168	Felicia Ann Militello	John A. Meadows
18-50044	Richard Olan Polk Vicky Joy Polk (Cont. From 02/16/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50183	Anthony Taylor Racine	John T. Orcutt
16-50187	Kelvin Santos	John T. Orcutt
18-50158	Stacey Lynn Walters	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
18-50181	Jennifer Dianne Barnhardt	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50182	James Timothy Goins	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50155	Joan Barbara Bellinger Rubens	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50164	Richard Matthew Tims Tracy Lynn Tims	PRO SE

'M' Page: 2

FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Thomas W. Anderson 18-50126 Donald Gray Tate Linda Gail Reed Tate William V. Bost 17-51389 Elizabeth Lee Hampton (Cont. From 02/02/18) 18-50186 Karen McCarthy D. Barrett Burge 18-50169 Lucy Marie Dillard Clyde R. Cash 18-50136 Elizabeth Setzer Adams Ann Charlotte Dowless 18-50184 Frank Joseph DiCesare Jr. Ann Charlotte Dowless Laurette Marie DiCesare 17-50123 Chadwick Leonard Heagerty Ann Charlotte Dowless Lorie Kristine Heagerty 18-50172 Stephanie Gail Jolly Mason Damon Terry Duncan

17-50876 Alevo USA, Inc.

Terri L. Gardner

'M' Page: 3

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-50153	William Gus Raffaldt Amy Reeder Raffaldt	Brian Hayes
18-50142	John William Knight Anna Carroll Knight	Wendy H. James
18-50130	Karl Guenter Wenzel	Wendy H. James
18-50141	Deborah Denise Gainey	Diana Santos Johnson
18-50165	Gary R. Chandler Donna R. Chandler	Christopher Decker Lane
18-50140	Daniel Mark Young McAlpine	Christopher Decker Lane
17-50698	Shantele Felicia Williams (Cont. From 08/04/17, 08/18/17, 10/27/17, 11/09/17, 12/08/17, 01/05/18, 02/02/18)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
18-50131	Michael Kapp Moore	Stephen D. Ling
18-50127	Timothy Howard Westbrooks Patricia Edney Westbrook	Stephen D. Ling

'M' Page: 4

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-50148 Jasmine Rezapour Bishop Brendan Xavier Bishop Kenneth Love

17-50841 Maxwell Duane Pedro (Cont. From 09/15/17, 09/28/17, 10/27/17, 11/09/17, 12/08/17, 02/16/18) Kenneth Love

'M' Page: 5

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: James C Lanik

18-50068	Miranda Renee Davis (Cont. From 03/02/18)	John A. Meadows
18-50174	Jimmy Scott Milholand	John A. Meadows
18-50065	Michael Douglas Smith Mary Jane Smith (Cont. From 03/02/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-50087	Michael Lloyd Smith Dorothy Ann Smith (Cont. From 03/02/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-50017	Gregory Vann Morton (Cont. From 02/02/18, 03/02/18)	Stafford Randolph Peebles
17-50198	Matthew Mason Luther Bailey	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50084	Teresa Dawn Francis (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50116	Lisa Renee Price (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Roger S. Tripp

'M' Page: 6

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

16-50377	Robert Chris Chaney Rhonda Scott Chaney	Ron A. Anderson
18-50113	Justin Eugene Beaver (Cont. From 03/02/18)	PRO SE
18-50175	Jason Jeffrey Rollet	Clyde R. Cash
18-50089	Judy Long Canada (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Jeffrey P. Farran
17-50877	Alevo Manufacturing, Inc.	Terri L. Gardner
15-50574	Cletus M Williams II Traci C Williams	Brian Hayes
18-50173	Megan Elizabeth Miller	Wendy H. James
18-50180	Jerell Allen Schoolcraft Roberta Myrtle Schoolcraft	Diana Santos Johnson
17-51336	Thomas P. Trollinger (Cont. From 01/19/18, 03/02/18)	Kenneth M. Johnson

'M' Page: 7

FF

FF

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

18-50066	James Franklin Bray (Cont. From 03/02/18)	John A. Meadows
18-50114	Timothy Charles Fishel	John A. Meadows
18-50146	Louis Winfield Kirk	John A. Meadows
18-50134	Erica Gayle Lowery	John A. Meadows
18-50129	Maria Patricia Sosa	John A. Meadows
18-50009	Rodney Denard Mitchell (Cont. From 02/16/18)	PRO SE
18-50103	Candace Loreal Fritts	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50047	Edward Scott Greeson Virginia Bullock Greeson (Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50117	William Anderson Hunter Jr. Kathy Elizabeth Hunter	Kristen Scott Nardone

'M' Page: 8

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-50049	John Everett Sartelle Wanna Jaiworn Sartelle (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-50077	Doris Griesbeck Tolliver (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone	FF
18-50115	Gary Douglas Newell	PRO SE	
18-50144	Stewart Adams Browne	John T. Orcutt	
18-50030	Michelle Lynn Chapman (Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-50096	James Brandon Crump Tammy Simpson Crump	John T. Orcutt	
18-50123	Ryan Lamar Dailey	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-50121	Arnold Guilford	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-50060	Brad Green Joyce Kimberly Ann Joyce (Cont. From 03/02/18)	John T. Orcutt	

'M' Page: 9

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-51307	Danny Lee Martin (Cont. From 01/19/18, 02/02/18, 02/16/18, 03/02/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-50122	Keith Brian Nelson Brandi Marie Nelson	John T. Orcutt
18-50095	Willie Gibson Pickens	John T. Orcutt
18-50125	Michael Edward Price Muriel Mildred Price	John T. Orcutt
18-50064	Jo Van Denise Turner (Cont. From 03/02/18)	John T. Orcutt
18-50076	Marshall Lee Rivers (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Michael Joseph Parker
18-50119	William Poindexter	PRO SE
18-50143	Gail Marie Robinson Mitchell	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50098	Brenda Kay Richardson Neal	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50139	Randy Reid Ratcliff	Wendell Wes Schollander

'M' Page: 10

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-50069	Mark Shayne Smith Lynn Thompson Smith (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50128	Sandra Faye Thomas	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50111	Henrietta Sturdivant Timmons	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50133	Vanessa Deveaux Simon Walls	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50041	Corinthia Louise Wilson (Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18)	PRO SE	FF
18-50145	Michael Lester Sands Melaina Kay Phillips Sands	Thomas W. Anderson	
18-50137	Richard Wayne Berryhill Jr. Kimberly Jones Berryhill	PRO SE	FF
18-50106	Timothy Ray Price	Phillip E. Bolton	
17-51365	Joseph Edward Wesoloski Amber Dawn Wesoloski (Cont. From 02/02/18, 02/16/18, 03/02/18)	Donald Ray Buie	

'M' Page: 11

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-50002	Tessa Caylin McCraw (Cont. From 02/16/18)	D. Barrett Burge
18-50099	Rebecca Enscore Blakely	Clyde R. Cash
18-50092	John Nathanial Miller Jaimie Kennedy Miller (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Clyde R. Cash
18-50058	Christopher Shawn Sweet (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Clyde R. Cash
18-50052	Kelly Ray White Ellen Brinkley White (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Clyde R. Cash
18-50138	Rex Allen Isaacs Jr.	Stan H. Dick
18-50132	Bradford Lee Simpson Miranda Tolbert Simpson	Ann Charlotte Dowless
18-50093	Thomas Layne Burnette Linda Edwards Burnette (Cont. From 03/02/18)	Damon Terry Duncan
18-50094	Vikki Cloer Heaney	Damon Terry Duncan

'M' Page: 12

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Damon Terry Duncan	Dalton West Webb Melinda Ann Webb	18-50124
	James D. Gillespie	William Edward Joines Olivia Dawn Joines	18-50104
	Brian Hayes	Lydia Williams Sheets	18-50105
FF	PRO SE	Lonnie Laurence Howell	18-50135
	Wendy H. James	Harolyn Wofford Lane	18-50112
	Diana Santos Johnson	Amanda Katherine Davis (Cont. From 03/02/18)	18-50051
	Diana Santos Johnson	James Franklin Lefevers Jr.	18-50118
	Diana Santos Johnson	Leroy Allen Stewart Toni Lynn Stewart	18-50107
FF	PRO SE	Laura Jean Koebel (Cont. From 03/02/18)	18-50082
	C. Roland Krueger	Robbie Van Brewer (Cont. From 02/16/18, 03/02/18)	18-50006

'M' Page: 13

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 3/16/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-51144 Angela Griffin Dalton (Cont. From 11/27/17, 12/08/17, 12/22/17, 01/19/18, 02/02/18, 03/02/18)

17-51270 Brandy Dry (Cont. From 01/05/18, 01/19/18, 02/02/18, 02/16/18, 03/02/18)

C. Roland Krueger

Robert A. Lefkowitz